
01

08

15

22

29

02

09

16

23

30

03

10

17

24

31

04

11

18

25

05

12

19

26

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

05

12

19

26

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

02

09

23

03

10

17

24

04

11

18

25

29 30

sun mon tue wed thu fri sat sun mon tue wed thu fri sat

Calendar
April 09March 09

TB Awareness Month

Plan your month with the 
commongoodfoundation

World 
TB Day

Human 
Rights Day

Africa 
Malaria 

Day
Election

Day

Remember 
to sign 
up for the 
commongood 
adventure

Remember 
to sign 
up for the 
commongood 
adventure

prayer 
meeting
18:00 to 18:45

prayer 
meeting
18:00 to 18:45

prayer 
meeting
18:00 to 18:45
commongood
insights eve

FASTING AND PRAYING

Bono

The 
Farrs

izandla 
zethemba
fun day
09:00 to 14:00

beth uriel
computer
literacy class
(evening)

beth uriel
computer
literacy class
(evening)

beth uriel
computer
literacy class
(evening)

commongood 
CT 2009
19:00 to 21:15

commongood
CT 2009
09:00 to 21:15

COMMON GOOD CT

looking in 
time with 

straatwerk
Time: TBC

looking in 
time with 

sisters inc
Time: TBC

Craig 
Elliot

substance
abuse
prayer 
meeting
18:30 to 19:30

substance
abuse
prayer 
meeting
18:30 to 19:30

izandla 
zethemba
food parcel 
shopping

Prayer is the slender nerve that moves the 
arm of God. So let’s pray for our City…
Elections: It’s election season in 
South Africa with the poll date set for 
22 April. Please pray that:
* With increasing political tension, there 
will be no violence on election day.
* God will bring forth leaders after His 
own heart in strategic spheres.
* A strong and Godly opposition will form 
to hold government accountable.

Maths Tutoring with Papa 
Chris in Crossroads
Every Saturday morning Papa 
Chris, from Common Ground, 
teaches a group of eager-to-
learn Grade 8’s Maths. Please 
contact Papa Chris if you’d 
like to assist in the classroom. 
Chris: 072 644 4131



Praying and fasting 
for our city

AS A CHURCH, we’re on our knees before God 
for the good of our city, and the part God wants 
us to play in it. In fact, we’re devoting three 
days to intensive prayer to do just that. 

Join us on Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday 
to pray. (No prayer meeting this Thursday 
morning.) Why not join us in fasting during this 
time too?
WHEN Mon, 9 March to Wed, 11 March
TIME 18:00 and 18:45

commongood 
insights 
evening
INSTEAD OF MEETING in our small groups 
this week, we, as a community, will gather 
to break three days of fasting and prayer. A 
bring-and-share meal will be followed by an 
action-packed meeting, full of inspiring live 
testimonies, film shorts, dialogue and debate 
focusing on how to live out the call to serve 
those who suffer. 
WHEN Wed, 11 March
TIME 18:45 to 21:00

MEET THE common do-gooders in our 
community and city, the people who are on 
the frontline fighting against injustices and 
social ills in Cape Town. Here you will have the 
opportunity to sign up for a variety of serving 
opportunities, working into pockets of pain in 
Cape Town.
WHEN Sun, 15 March 
TIME During morning and evening 
meetings

common good 
Cape Town 2009
THIS CONFERENCE AIMS to inform and inspire 
Christians who, in their respective fields, want 
to make a contribution to the future of their 
city. Learn how the message of Jesus speaks 
directly to your work in the city, and gain insight 
into the current status and future vision of the 
city, presented by leading Cape Town thinkers. 
You will also have an opportunity to engage 
and interact with others around collaborative 
opportunities for the common good.

Guest speakers include: Andrew Boraine 
(CEO, Cape Town Partnership); Guy Lundy 
(Author, futurist and strategy consultant); 
Anthony Farr (Co-founder, Starfish Greathearts 
Foundation, CEO of the Allan Gray Orbis 
Foundation); Ian McKellar (Christian leader, 
international speaker, author); and Craig 
Elliot (Successful entrepreneur and pastor of 
Junction Church, Gauteng).

For more information and to purchase your 
ticket online, visit 
www.commongoodconference.co.za

Guest speakers for Sunday 
meetings:
8 March: Ant and Sue Farr
29 March: Craig Elliot

looking in time with
STRAATWERK & Sisters Inc
STRAATWERK views it as a priority in its 
outreaches to people in distress, to mobilise 
the Body of Christ through participation and 
active involvement. Their projects include Night 
Outreaches, Outreach to Ladies in Prostitution, 
Service Evangelism and the Valuable to Jesus 
campaign.
Sisters Incorporated (SI) is a shelter for abused 
women and their children; and young, single, 
pregnant women who are considering putting 
their babies up for adoption. SI aims to help 
every woman, teenager and child who seeks 
help in crisis to heal physically, emotionally and 
spiritually.

For more information on how you can get 
involved with these outstanding ‘innkeepers’, 
please join us for a looking in time.
WHEN Tues, 24 March (Straatwerk) 
and Tues, 2 April (Sisters Inc)
TIME Details to follow

journey

WHEN Thurs, 26 March (evening) to 
Fri, 27 March (full day)
TIME Thurs, 26 March 19:15 to 21:15, 
and Fri, 27 March 09:00 to 21:15
Early-bird, group and student 
discounts available. Registration 
closes: 16 March 
CONTACT Janine on 021 686 2970 or 
janine@commongroundchurch.co.za

THIS FIVE-HOUR EXPERIENTIAL adventure will 
get you out of your comfort zone! Explore the 
diversity of our city, the pain of our city and the 
good in our city. See the inner city with fresh eyes 
and engage with people in communities in the 
eastern suburbs, also known as the townships. 
Hear from mamas who have lived through the 
apartheid era and step into the shoes of those 
who suffer. Be freshly inspired and activated to 
respond to the need on our doorstep.
WHEN Sat, 7 March or Sat, 14 March
TIME 08:30 (registration) to 14:00
COST R60pp incl. lunch (R50 for 
students)
BOOK at the involvement desk on Sunday 
or at the church office Mon – Fri. Please 
register as a team of 4.

commongood

Bono and the 
Justice Journey
Watch a powerful interview with one of the 
most famous musicians of our times, Bono 
from the band U2, as he shares his convictions 
on justice and poverty and how to tackle global 
social giants. This is guaranteed to inspire! 
Invite friends!
WHEN Sun, 15 March
TIME 17:30 and 19:30


