Plan your month with the common**good**foundation

Calendar April 09

March 09

TB Awareness Month

sun	mon	tue	wed	thu	fri	sat	sun	mon	tue	wed	thu	fri	sat	
Remember to sign up for the commongood adventure	02	substance abuse prayer meeting 18:30 to 19:30	04	05	06	07				01	looking in time with sisters inc	03	izandla zethemba food parcel shopping	
08 The Farrs Remember to sign up for the commongood adventure	prayer meeting 18:00 to 18:45	prayer meeting 18:00 to 18:45	prayer meeting 18:00 to 18:45 commongood insights eve	12	13	14	05	beth uriel computer literacy class (evening)	or substance abuse prayer meeting 18:30 to 19:30	08	Prayer is the slender rarm of God. So let's pi Elections: It's elect South Africa with the	e slender nerve the So let's pray for o It's election see ca with the poll	at moves the ur City ason in date set for	
15 og Bono	16	World TB Day	18	19	20	Human Rights Day	12	13	14	15	22 April. Please pray that: * With increasing political tension, there will be no violence on election day. * God will bring forth leaders after His own heart in strategic spheres. * A strong and Godly opposition will form to hold government accountable.			
22	beth uriel computer literacy class (evening)	looking in time with straatwerk Time: TBC	25		27 GOOD CT commongood CT 2009 09:00 to 21:15	izandla zethemba fun day 09:00 to 14:00	19	beth uriel computer literacy class (evening)	21	Election Day	<u> </u>	24	Africa Malaria Day	
Craig Elliot	30	31				,	26	27	28	29	30	Chris in Cros Every Saturda Chris, from Co teaches a grou learn Grade 8 contact Papa C	y morning Papa ommon Ground, ap of eager-to- 's Maths. Please Chris if you'd a the classroom.	

journey

commongood adventure

THIS FIVE-HOUR EXPERIENTIAL adventure will get you out of your comfort zone! Explore the diversity of our city, the pain of our city and the good in our city. See the inner city with fresh eyes and engage with people in communities in the eastern suburbs, also known as the townships. Hear from mamas who have lived through the apartheid era and step into the shoes of those who suffer. Be freshly inspired and activated to respond to the need on our doorstep.

WHEN Sat, 7 March or Sat, 14 March TIME 08:30 (registration) to 14:00 COST R60pp incl. lunch (R50 for students)

BOOK at the involvement desk on Sunday or at the church office Mon – Fri. Please register as a team of 4.

Bono and the Justice Journey

Watch a powerful interview with one of the most famous musicians of our times, Bono from the band U2, as he shares his convictions on justice and poverty and how to tackle global social giants. This is guaranteed to inspire! Invite friends!

WHEN Sun, 15 March TIME 17:30 and 19:30

Praying and fasting for our city

AS A CHURCH, we're on our knees before God for the good of our city, and the part God wants us to play in it. In fact, we're devoting three days to intensive prayer to do just that.

Join us on Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday to **pray**. (No prayer meeting this Thursday morning.) Why not join us in **fasting** during this time too?

WHEN Mon, 9 March to Wed, 11 March TIME 18:00 and 18:45

commongood

insights evening

INSTEAD OF MEETING in our small groups this week, we, as a community, will gather to break three days of fasting and prayer. A bring-and-share meal will be followed by an action-packed meeting, full of inspiring live testimonies, film shorts, dialogue and debate focusing on how to live out the call to serve those who suffer.

WHEN Wed, 11 March TIME 18:45 to 21:00

commongoodexpo

MEET THE common do-gooders in our community and city, the people who are on the frontline fighting against injustices and social ills in Cape Town. Here you will have the opportunity to sign up for a variety of serving opportunities, working into pockets of pain in Cape Town.

WHEN Sun, 15 March
TIME During morning and evening
meetings

common good

Cape Town 2009

THIS CONFERENCE AIMS to inform and inspire Christians who, in their respective fields, want to make a contribution to the future of their city. Learn how the message of Jesus speaks directly to your work in the city, and gain insight into the current status and future vision of the city, presented by leading Cape Town thinkers. You will also have an opportunity to engage and interact with others around collaborative opportunities for the common good.

Guest speakers include: Andrew Boraine (CEO, Cape Town Partnership); Guy Lundy (Author, futurist and strategy consultant); Anthony Farr (Co-founder, Starfish Greathearts Foundation, CEO of the Allan Gray Orbis Foundation); Ian McKellar (Christian leader, international speaker, author); and Craig Elliot (Successful entrepreneur and pastor of Junction Church, Gauteng).

For more information and to purchase your ticket online, visit

www.commongoodconference.co.za

looking in time with STRAATWERK & Sisters Inc.

STRAATWERK views it as a priority in its outreaches to people in distress, to mobilise the Body of Christ through participation and active involvement. Their projects include Night Outreaches, Outreach to Ladies in Prostitution, Service Evangelism and the Valuable to Jesus campaign.

Sisters Incorporated (SI) is a shelter for abused women and their children; and young, single, pregnant women who are considering putting their babies up for adoption. SI aims to help every woman, teenager and child who seeks help in crisis to heal physically, emotionally and spiritually.

For more information on how you can get involved with these outstanding 'innkeepers', please join us for a **looking in time**.

WHEN Tues, 24 March (Straatwerk) and Tues, 2 April (Sisters Inc) TIME Details to follow

Guest speakers for Sunday meetings:

8 March: **Ant and Sue Farr** 29 March: **Craig Elliot**

WHEN Thurs, 26 March (evening) to Fri, 27 March (full day)

TIME Thurs, 26 March 19:15 to 21:15, and Fri, 27 March 09:00 to 21:15

Early-bird, group and student discounts available. Registration closes: 16 March

CONTACT Janine on 021 686 2970 or

janine@commongroundchurch.co.za